Hope = COMMUNITY CREDIT SCORE INDEX

Montgomery, AL

Average Credit Score

Median Household Income
Unemployment

Homeownership

Median Home Value

Property Crime (per 1K residents)
Violent Crime (per 1K residents)
HS Graduation Rate

Life Expectancy

Capitol Heights
36107

651
$31,895
7%
36.9%
69,800
242
5.7
81.5%

74.5

The following chart compares the
communities of Capitol Heights
and Pike Road, Alabama. These
two neighborhoods are less than
16 miles apart.

Pil;:;zad U.S. Average
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87.7% 65.0%
$379,300 $303,400
6.1 19.5
1.4 3.7
94.9% 89.3%
81.2 77.5





